MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKA JUNIORI
Gréckorimsky Styl
Snina 11.-12.02.2023

55 kg KARPINSKY]I
60 kg LAKATOS
63 kg MESZAROS
67 kg SIVCO
72 kg DANKO
77 kg FILO
82 kg SAVATIEV
87 kg ANDREJKO
97 kg SZEILER
130 kg KERN
Hmot. 55 kg / 2
1. KARPINSKY!  Yehor
2. HOFMAN Nikolas
Hmot. 60 kg / 3
1. LAKATOS Patrik
2. DURCO Filip
3. SKACEL Patrik
Hmot. 63 kg /3
1. MESZAROS Robert
2. HRUZ Jan
3. HLAVACKA  Samuel
Hmot. 67 kg / 4
1. SIVCO Patrik
2. BARIMOV Roman
3. ZITNIK Michal
4, SOLNICA Viktor
Hmot. 72 kg / 6
1. DANKO Frederik
2. POLLAK Adrian
3. SEDLAK Samuel
4, VISKUP Marek
5. DANIS Viliam
6. HLATKY Samuel
Hmot. 77 kg / 7
1. FILO Matyas
2. CUKAN Juraj
3. LENO Toméas
4, PLHAL Lukas
5. KOLLAR David
6. BADURA Richard
7. BRATH Peter

YEHOR
PATRIK
ROBERT
PATRIK
FREDERIK
MATYAS
OLEKSANDR
OLIVER
MATYAS
ANDREAS
06 NR
05 LRS
06 KOL
06 LRS
04 DBL
05 DBL
05 LRS
06 CNR
04  SSN
06 CNR
03 NR
05 BPD
05 DBL
06 DS
06 DBL
06 NR
04 NR
03 KE
06 BAN
05 GSAM
05 DBL
04 NR
06 CNR
04 DBL
06 CNR

Majstri Slovenska pre rok 2023

TJ AC Nitra

ZK Kolarovo

Dunajplavba Bratislava
Slavia Snina

Dunajplavba Bratislava
MZK Banovce nad Bebravou
Dunajplavba Bratislava
Slavia Snina

Gladiator Samorin

MZK Banovce nad Bebravou



Hmot. 82 kg /4
1. SAVATIEV Oleksandr 06 DBL

2. BARTALOS Marek 05 SAM

3. BUTSCHEK Sebastian 05 DBL

4, BARTAL Matas 04 BUGI

Hmot. 87 kg /6

1. ANDREJKO Oliver 04 SSN

2. SZARVAS Mark 04 TRH

3. DERCALIK Matis 05 DBL

4. BELAK Matis 05 CNR

5. VYHIVSKYI Anton 05 KE

6. MIKLE Erich 06 CNR

Hmot. 97 kg /2

1. SZEILER Matyés 03 SAM

2. SLEZAK Tomas 04  BPD

Hmot. 120 kg /3

1. KERN Andreas 06 BAN

2. TERNENYI David 05 NR

3. OLLE Balint 05 DS

Hodnotenie druzstiev: Pocet pr. Body

1. Dunajplavba Bratislava 9 60

2. TIAC Nitra 6 36

3. Corgon Nitra 5 25

4. Gladiator Samorin 3 23

5. Lokomotiva Rimavska Sobota 3 21

6. MZK Banovce nad Bebravou 2 18
Slavia Snina 2 18

8. ZK Dunajska Streda 2 13

9. Banik Prievidza 2 12

10.ZK Kolarovo 1 9

11.ZK Trhova Hradska 1 7

12.ZK 1904 KosSice 1 7

13.BUGI Samorin 1 5
spolu 39 pretekarov



55kg | 60kg | 63kg | 67kg | 72kg | 77kg | 82kg | 87kg | 97kg | 130kg | p.pr. | body | um.
NR 9 6 54 5 7 6 36 Il.
LRS 7 7 7 3 21 5.
KOL 9 1 9| 10.
DBL 6 9 96 | 63 | 96 6 9 60 l.
CNR 6 7 4 53 5 25| L.
SSN 9 9 2 18| 6.
BPD 5 7 2 12 9.
DS 7 6 2 13| 8.
KE 3 4 2 7| 12,
BAN 9 9 2 18| 6.
GSAM 7 7 9 3 23| 4.
BSAM 5 1 5] 13.
TRH 7 1 7] 11.
p.pr. 2 3 3 4 6 6 4 6 2 3 39




